

Dr. Sampson E. Gholston Confirmed to the Selma University Chartered Board of Trustees, November 2021

Dr. Gholston is a Professor of Industrial and Systems Engineering and Engineering Management.

Education:

Ph. D., The University of Alabama, Huntsville, Industrial and Systems EngineeringM.S., The University of Alabama, Industrial EngineeringB.S., Austin Peay State University, Engineering Technology

Dr. Gholston is a published journalist, and serves on several professional Industrial Engineering Boards and Councils.

He has received numerous Awards and Honors:

Tau Beta Pi, Engineering. Best Paper, Transportation Research Board. Outstanding Graduate Student, ISEEM Department. Alpha Pi Mu, IIE. Intellectual Contributions in Submission Refereed Journal Articles Anderson, M., Wilson, J., Gholston, S. E. Journal of Transportation Engineering.

Professional Service:

Epsilon Mu Eta, American Society of Engineering Management. Martin Luther King, Jr. Award, UAH Minority Graduate Student Association.

Dr. Gholston is a Deacon at Union Chapel Missionary Baptist Church, Huntsville, AL.

Dr. Gholston is married and is a native of Lawrence County, AL

gholsts@uah.edu (256)-797-2442